
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 RYAN HOMES 73 8,496,064$                      1 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 377 83,799,935$                   
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 36 4,808,204$                      2 RYAN HOMES 338 53,235,893$                   
3 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 32 4,540,000$                      3 D R HORTON INC 328 68,666,238$                   
4 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 26 4,141,060$                      4 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 322 62,335,889$                   
5 MUNGO HOMES 24 4,852,952$                      5 PULTE HOME CORP 255 72,072,378$                   
6 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 24 4,502,000$                      6 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 237 47,375,712$                   
7 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 24 3,834,000$                      7 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 183 38,341,216$                   
8 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 23 4,711,003$                      8 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 180 39,006,292$                   
9 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 18 5,723,880$                      9 NORTHWAY HOMES 157 26,820,714$                   

10 TRUE HOMES LLC 17 2,830,350$                      10 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 154 46,332,047$                   
11 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 16 4,274,350$                      11 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 152 37,614,940$                   
12 NORTHWAY HOMES 16 2,723,400$                      12 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 151 29,170,959$                   
13 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 15 3,505,265$                      13 TRUE HOMES LLC 149 27,546,074$                   
14 D R HORTON INC 14 1,819,000$                      14 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 142 28,256,628$                   
15 KINGER HOMES 13 4,716,771$                      15 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 126 31,435,910$                   
16 PULTE HOME CORP 13 3,390,268$                      16 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 116 25,800,307$                   
17 SAUSSY BURBANK GC LLC 13 5,660,287$                      17 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 108 16,461,792$                   
18 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 12 1,664,168$                      18 MUNGO HOMES 108 20,851,870$                   
19 HAVENN HOMES LLC*** 10 1,601,610$                      19 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CARO INC 78 14,097,603$                   
20 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 8 2,351,148$                      20 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC 72 9,270,000$                      
21 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 7 1,725,000$                      21 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 65 9,963,694$                      
22 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC 6 780,000$                          22 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 58 8,507,584$                      
23 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 6 6,940,580$                      23 KINGER HOMES 52 19,595,589$                   
24 CIRCA BUILDING GROUP LLC*** 5 1,360,000$                      24 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 51 25,489,145$                   
25 Sutton Capital LLC 5 1,218,270$                      25 KOLTER HOMES 45 8,770,400$                      
26 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 5 1,433,886$                      26 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 43 9,285,323$                      
27 Dream Finders Homes 4 817,600$                          27 BLUE HEEL CONSTRUCTION, LLC 42 11,102,047$                   
28 EASTWOOD CONSTRUCTION PARTNERS, LLC 4 1,584,807$                      28 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 38 9,648,016$                      
29 J&J CUSTOM HOMES*** 4 1,104,000$                      29 SC HOMES, LP 37 5,834,924$                      
30 TODDCO BUILDERS INC*** 4 844,200$                          30 ACCENT HOMES CAROLINAS INC 36 10,195,041$                   

TOTAL 477 97,954,123$                   TOTAL 4200 896,884,160$                 

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

*** Non-HBAGC *** Non-HBAGC 



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 RYAN HOMES 36 4,029,000$                       
2 TOLL BROTHERS 32 4,540,000$                       
3 NWR CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 18 5,723,880$                       
4 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. 17 2,390,538$                       
5 NORTHWAY HOMES 16 2,723,400$                       
6 D.R. HORTON, INC., T/A 14 1,819,000$                       
7 Saussy Burbank GC, LLC 13 5,660,287$                       
8 Havenn Homes, LLC*** 10 1,601,610$                       
9 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 10 2,593,764$                       

10 Pulte Home Company, LLC 8 2,378,628$                       
11 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 7 1,725,000$                       
12 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 5 1,433,886$                       
13 DRB Group North Carolina, LLC 4 1,025,897$                       
14 Eastwood Construction Partners, LLC 4 1,584,807$                       
15 J&J CUSTOM HOMES*** 4 1,104,000$                       
16 Classica Homes, LLC 3 2,479,936$                       
17 EMPIRE HOMES 3 382,597$                           
18 Olympia & Wright LLC*** 3 327,000$                           
19 Alan Simonini Homes LLC 2 4,750,000$                       
20 Arrive Homes, LLC*** 2 222,500$                           
21 CAROLINA PRECISION BUILDERS 2 490,000$                           
22 Copper Builders, LLC 2 2,744,500$                       
23 JBH Charlotte, LLC*** 2 968,920$                           
24 Keen Building Company, LLC 2 1,420,000$                       
25 KINGER HOMES, LLC 2 1,205,000$                       
26 LUCA INC - Townhomes*** 2 747,040$                           
27 Prespro, LLC, T/A 2 221,300$                           
28 Rívus LLC 2 1,290,000$                       
29 SMURF BROTHERS LLC*** 2 474,000$                           
30 SOUTH CREEK CONSTRUCTION*** 2 308,600$                           

TOTAL 231 58,365,090$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMITS
1 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 37 4,467,064$                       
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 36 4,808,204$                       
3 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC MUNGO HOMES - Townhomes 24 4,852,952$                       
4 Red Cedar Construction, LLC - Townhomes 23 4,270,000$                       
5 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 23 3,674,000$                       
6 DRB Group North Carolina, LLC - Townhomes 19 3,685,106$                       
7 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 16 4,274,350$                       
8 True Homes, LLC T/A - Townhomes 16 2,525,202$                       
9 MERITAGE HOMES OF THE CAROLINAS, INC. - Townhomes 12 1,664,168$                       

10 KINGER HOMES, LLC - Townhomes 11 3,511,771$                       
11 Taylor Morrison of Carolinas, Inc. - Townhomes 9 1,750,522$                       
12 HC CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC - Townhomes 8 2,351,148$                       
13 CHANDLER COMMONS, LLC - Townhomes 6 780,000$                           
14 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC - Townhomes 5 911,501$                           
15 Pulte Home Company, LLC - Townhomes 5 1,011,640$                       
16 Circa Building Group LLC - Townhomes*** 4 1,176,000$                       
17 Copper Builders, LLC - Townhomes 4 4,196,080$                       
18 Dream Finders Homes - Townhomes 4 817,600$                           
19 TODDCO BUILDERS INC - Townhomes*** 4 844,200$                           
20 ECO Concrete & Construction II, Inc - Townhomes*** 3 634,692$                           

TOTAL 269 52,206,200$                    

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

*** Non-HBAGC 
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